
105 Pearse Place
$599,900

105 Pearse Place

105 Pearse Place

To view interactive floor plans scan this
QR code with your smart phone

Open House Saturday, October 7th, 1-3pm Come View!! Large
23 year old family home on quiet cul-de-sac in Dallas with double
car garage and lots of parking for RV and toys. Good sized kitchen
and dining room with nice mountain and river views. 3 bdrms on
the main, including a large master bedroom with walk in closet
and ensuite with jetted tub. Laundry on the main floor. 200 amp
service. Summer kitchen down, easy to turn into an inlaw suite
with 1 or 2 bdrms. 2nd bedroom down currently a workshop.
Click on video/multimedia tab to see more!

SPECS & FEATURES

Jessica Gunnlaugson
BEST-WEST REALTY LTD.

(250) 554-4511
jessicagunnlaugson@hotmail.com
755 Fortune Drive

Each office is independently owned and operated

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Dallas
4
3
0.23
3094
1994
4600
2017
142877
2 Spaces, Garage (2 car), Addl Parking
Avail, RV Parking


