## 105 Pearse Place

\$599,900





105 Pearse Place

105 Pearse Place







To view interactive floor plans scan this QR code with your smart phone

Open House Saturday, October 7th, 1-3pm Come View!! Large 23 year old family home on quiet cul-de-sac in Dallas with double car garage and lots of parking for RV and toys. Good sized kitchen and dining room with nice mountain and river views. 3 bdrms on the main, including a large master bedroom with walk in closet and ensuite with jetted tub. Laundry on the main floor. 200 amp service. Summer kitchen down, easy to turn into an inlaw suite with 1 or 2 bdrms. 2nd bedroom down currently a workshop. Click on video/multimedia tab to see more!

## **SPECS & FEATURES**

Area	Dallas
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	3
Lot Size	0.23
Floor Space	3094
Age	1994
Taxes	4600
Tax Year	2017
MLS#	142877
Parking	2 Spaces
	- opaceo

2 Spaces, Garage (2 car), Addl Parking Avail, RV Parking

## Jessica Gunnlaugson BEST-WEST REALTY LTD.

(250) 554-4511 jessicagunnlaugson@hotmail.com 755 Fortune Drive

Each office is independently owned and operated

